
 

 

 

Kendrick High School 

Varsity Football Schedule 

2018 

 

DATE OPPONENT TIME LOCATION 

Friday, August 10 Lagrange (Scrimmage) 7:30 pm Lagrange, GA 

 

Thursday, August 16 Shaw (Visitor) 7:00 pm Kinnett Stadium 

 

Thursday, August 23 Hardaway (Visitor) 7:00 pm Memorial Stadium 

 

Friday, August 31 Temple 8:00 pm  Temple, GA 

 

Friday, September 7 Jordan (Visitor) 5:00 pm Memorial Stadium 

 

Friday, September 14 OPEN OPEN OPEN 

 

Friday, September 21 Peach County 8:00 pm Ft. Valley, GA 

 

Thursday, September 27 Rutland 

***Homecoming*** 

**Senior Night** 

7:30 pm Memorial Stadium 

 

Friday, October 5 Central-Macon 7:30 pm Macon, GA 

 

Friday, October 12 Jackson 7:30 pm Jackson, GA 

 

Thursday, October 18 Westside-Macon 7:00 pm Macon, GA 

 

Friday, October 26 OPEN OPEN OPEN 

 

Friday, November 2 Pike County 7:30 pm Zebulon, GA 

 

** Senior Night will be BEFORE the game beginning at 6:20 pm sharp. 

***Homecoming activities will begin during Halftime*** 

 

Principal:  Dr. Alonzo James  AD:  Collins Jones Jr. Head Coach:  Andre Slappey 

 

 

 

 


